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CIDER

IMPCRILD
54-101

BEER

IMPORTED
90-101
S0-102
90-103
90-101
90-10%
90-100
90-107

CANADIAN
81-101
01-102
91-102
€1-105

Whiteways Sparkling Cider (Britain)
: cans 13

Dortmurder Union Peer (Germany} 1.6
Guinness Stout i11.5
Lewenbrau (Uerpany) 12.5
V McEwan's Ale (Britain) 12

Pilsner Urquell (Czechoslovakia) 11

Steffl Lager (Austria) i1
Tuberg (Denmark) 2
Carned Beer and Ale 12
Ectile Beer and Ale 12

Cocl Spring - Low Alcohoi Content 12

Malt Bcer . 12

oz

4.80 dozen
4.8¢ dozen

3.80 dozexn

5.00 dozen




17-100
$7-107
a7-108
47-1098
17-110

IMPGRTED

48-101
48-102
48-103
48-104
48-108
48-106
48-107
48-108
48-109
48-110

48-207

Casabello Gala Sparkling Apricot
Andres Chante Rouge

Jordon Cold Turkey

Calona Strawterry

Jordoa Sno Bird

Asti Spumante (Gancia)
Sekt M.M. Extra

Espumante Yago Sant-gria
Chauvenet Red Cap (French)
Kupferberg Gold {German)

Costelvetro Lam Brusco Petillant

Anjou Rcse

Faisca Rose

Faisca White Petillant
Casal Garcia

Anjou Rose

CRACKLING WINES

CANADIAN
49-101
49-102
49-103

IMPCRTED
S0-101
$0-102
$0-202

APERITIF

IMPORTED
52-101

Calona Crackling Rese
Jordar Crackling Cold Duck
Jordan Valley Crachling Rose

Lindeman's Pearl (Australian)
Anjou Rose de Neuville

Anjou Rose de Neuville

Dubcnnetr (French)




Liebfraunjlch {Guntrum)

Haut Souternes {S&S)
Chablis (Darvict)

ROSL TADLL WINES

CAMADTAN

43-.102

IMPORTED

44.101

Casabelto Gala Chevente Rose

Maitcus Rese (Portiugal)

Seppelt Barossa Vatley Rose

CHAMPAGNE

CaNAR AN
3$5-10!
45-102
45-103
25-103

IMPGRTED
46-101
in-102
3u-201

46-202

3 S anee-
¥

Bright's President
Calona
Jordan Valley ?ink

Casabello White

Chas. Heidsicck Vintage
Muzmn's Cordon Rouge
Chas. iicidsicch Vintage

Memm®s Cordon Rouge

SPARKLING WINES

CANADIAN
47-101
47-102
47-103
47-104

47-105

Andres (Alta) Baby Duck
Caiona Canada Duck
Calona Canada White
Ardres Celéd Duck

Casabello Gala Sparkling
Arctic Bear




eaujolais (Bouchard Aine) 12 oz 2.40

: 40-202 Beaujolais (Cruse) 13 oz 2.28

10-203 Chianti (Melini} 16.5 oz 2.10

1 40-294 Chianti Brolio Classico /4‘2 . 6 N 2.30

. 30-217 Beaujolais Jokason 13 oz 2.2

;

- WHITE TABLE WINES

: CANADIAN

G 41-101 Bright's Manor Sg‘ David 26 oz 1.90

: 41-102 Castle St. Micheclle Rhine Castle 26 oz 2.20
31-103 Chateau Gai Haut White 26 oz 1:30
M-104 Casabello Rhingarten Dry Wht. . 26 oz 2.60
21-1905 Chulet White Dinner 26 oz 2.05

i 81100 ‘Castle (Sask) Beau Secjour Wht. 26 o2 : 1.85

' 412107 Andres (B.C.) Rhine 26 oz 2.05
IMPORTED
42-101 Blue Danube (Austratlia) 33 oz 3.70
32-102 Chablis (Cruse) 26 oz 6.60
42-103 Graves Superieures (N.Johnston) 26 oz 3.75
42-104 Liebfraunilch Blue Nun 24.6 oz 4.00
42-105 Liebfraunilch (Guntruz) 26 oz 3.75
42.106 Liebfraunilch Kirchenglocken 25 oz 4.30
32-107 "Orvicto (Ruffino} 28 oz 3.20
42-108 wWinzerzanz (Schmitt) 335 oz 3.98
42.100 Yago Blanco 23 oz 2.40
42-110 tlaut Sauternes (S&S) 26 1z 4.40

‘ 32-111 Gunmpoldshirchaer (Austria) 26 oz 3.85
42-112 Rarsac [(Calvert) 26 oz 5.00

22115 Souve (Bolia) 26 oz 3.70

. 42.114 Graves (Cruse) 26 oz 3.15
47 42-115 Marcobrunner Spatlese (Sichel) 26 o2 8.65
42-117 Macon Supieuricur (Bouchard Aine) 26 oz 4.00
42-202 Chablis (Crusc) 13 oz 3.50

12.203 Graves Superieures (N. Johanston) 13 o2 2.10



RED TABLE WINES

CANADIAN . .
39-101 Andres (Alta) Red Dinaer Wine 26 oz .38
39-102 Bright's Cresta Roja 26 oz 2.20
39-103 Chalet Red Dinner Wine 26 oz 2.35
39-104 Chateau Gai Claret 26 oz ,1.95
39-108 Chateau Gai Red Table Wine 26 oz 2.38
39-106 Calona Red Ury 26 oz 1.70
39-108 Chslet Burgundy 26 oz 2.08
39-110 Castle (Sask) Beau Sejour
Red Dry 26 oz 1.85
39-111 Casabello Dinner Red Med. Dry 26 oz. 2.0
39-112 Bright's Du Barry Still Rose 26 oz 1.85
39-113 Andres (B.C.) Similkameen 26 oz 2.30
——39v50¢ Eetens—Rod—Bry fo—er =T
— 30539 ot tiotSaciiad Sei
T N Rod-D. ,J 4-or 2]
. IMPORTED ;
' 40-101 Beaujolais (Bouchard Aine) © 24 oz 1.18
40-102 Beaujolais {Cruse) 26 oz 4.10
40-103 Chianti (Melini)(It.) 33.3 o2 3.30
40-104 Chianti Brolio Classico (It.) 33.5 o2 3.50
4¢-108 Hardy's St. Thomas Burgundy 26 oz 3.30
40-106 Maconr Rouge {(Sichel) 25.7 oz 3.80
40-107 Medoc (Cruse) 26 oz 3.60" i
40-108 St. Julien (S & S) 28 o= $.7S |
40-109% Valpolicella (Folonari) 25 oz 2.55%
40-110 - Yago Tinto (Rioja Santiago} 23 oz 2.40 ke
40-111 Chianti Classico (Antinori) 26 oz 3.60 :
40-112 Pomerol (Mahler BResse) 26 o3 6.80
40-113 Cotes du Rhone 26 oz 3.15
40-114 Bergerac 26 oz 3.2
40-115 Egri Bikaver 24.4 oz 3.2%
40-116 Chateauneuf du Pape 25.7 oz 6.30
40-117 Beaujolais Villages 25,7 oz 6.55




IMPORTED

34-101 Emu 99 Port 26 o3 3.05
34-102 Harvey's Ciud 26 o: 5.50
34-103 Hunt's Coronation 26 oz 5.60
;“" (W. w1 L 1 L Ricadar VL o ‘!'I‘YA
DéSSERT WINES
CANADI AN
35-101 Bright's Mazcl Tov 26 oz 2.90
35-102 Calona Royal Red 26 o2 2.00
35-103 Calona Royal White 26 oz 2.u0
35-104 Castle B.C. Vali Vinta Logana 26 o2 2.2
Crasa s et 3 ol 34 R
S50 =3 Rowut—fed 4f—er S°OS
.‘5 503 Calona—Reyad—iii-t Al—ire oY
—sssos st E—Vati—Vin tegp &5 .Sy
IMPORTED
36-101 Prince of Denmark Cherry Wine 26 o2 5.00
3u-102 ﬁorgan David Concord (Ax) 26.6 oz 2,50
36-103 Badacsonyi Szurke Bart 24.6 oz 3.70
36-104 Tokay Aszu & Putts (Hung) 17.6 o2 §.a§
36-105 Carnel Hock (israel}) 23.6 oz 3.a0
VERMOUTH . Canadian
37-101 Brigh:'s (Italian type) 31 o= 3.30
37.102 Chateau Gai (French type) 31 oz 3.30
37-103 Bright's (French type) 31 oz 3.30
VERMOUTH - Imported
38-101 Cinzano Red Sweet 35 oz 3,95
38-102 Martini & Rossi 35 oz 3.70
38-103 Noilly Prat Dry 35 oz 3.70




WINES

: MADEIRA
} 30-101 Casa dos Vinhos Malmsey 26 oz 4.00
SHERRIES
CANADIAN
331-101 Barnes Tokay 26 oz 2.00
31-102 Bright's St. Georges 26 oz 2:00
31-103 Bright's Hermit 26 oz 2.15
: 31-104 Bright's "74" 26 oz 2.%0
{’ 31-105% Calona 26 oz 2.00 -
: . 31-106 Chateau Gai 26 o: 2.15 '
31-107 Jordan®s Don Diego 26 o Z.15
31-108 Branvin Skerry 26 oz 2,15

317508 Bronvin-sherrv—ordantss 89-
IMPORTED

32-101 Enu (Australian) 26 o= 3.05
32-102 Harvey's .Shooting Sherry 26 oz 3.c0
32-103 Harvey's Bristol Milk 26 o: $.20
32-104 Harvey's Bristol Cream 26 oz 6.5S
32-108 Nilliams & Humbert Dry Sack 26 oz 5.50
32-106 Harvey‘s Club Sherry 26 oz 4.70

PORTS

CANADIAN

33-101 Bright's Harmit 26 oz 2.15
33-102 Bright's "74" 26 o2 2.50
33-104 Calona Port 26 oz 2.q0

33-10s Jordan's Don Diego 26 o 2.15

33-106 Chateau Gai Port 26 oz

e

.15




IMPORTED

18-101 Advockaat (Bois) 24.5 oz 5.75
18-102 Anisette (Bols}) 24.5 oz 7.40
18-103 Apricot Brandy (Bols) 24.5 oz 7.40
18-104 Benedictine (D.0.M.) 28.5 oz 11.00
15-108 Blackberry Brandy (Bols) 24.5 oz 7.70
18-1006 Cherry Brandy (Bols) 24.5 oz 7.30
18-107 Cherry tieering 25 o2 9.35
: '15-10! Cherry Whiskey 24,5 oz 8.00
15-109 Cointreau 28.5 oz 11.25
- 18-110 Creme de Cacac (Bols) 24.5 oz 7.40
1§-111 Creme de Menthe (Bols) 24.5 oz 7.70
18-112 Draobuie 24 oz 10.70
18-113 Peach 3randy (Bols) 23.95 oz 8.235
18-114 Tta Maria 28.6 c2 8.7S
18-120 Colden Pear 24.6 oz 5.85
318134 Jdicting L Brande 35 =3
18-204 Seaedictine (D.0.M.)} 12.3 oz 5.80
18-209 Cointrcau 12.3 o2 5.8%
18-212 Dranbuic iZ oz 5.65
18-215 Trish Mist 12 oz $.50
18-216 Galliano (Italian) 12 oz 5.80
18-217 Creae de Bananas [Bols) 12 oz 3.8%

Parfait Amcur (M. Brizard)

Grand Marnier

5 it -8 a

- 19-301
19-103
19-104

19-20S

20-701

BITTERS

Chartruese
Pernod 345

Kahlau Coffee

. MISCELLANEQUS LIQUOR

Aalborg Akvavit
Tequila Sauza
Moskovskaya Vodha

Kirsch

Angostura




IMPORTED

15-101 Hudsoa's Bay Denmerara

15-102 Hudson's Bay Jamaica

15-103 Hudson’s Bay Light

15-104 Fernandes Vat 19

15-10§ Leaon Hart Deaerara :
15- 106 Leaon Hart White (Deaerara)
15-107 Coruba

IMPORTED RUMS - 32 OVERPROOF

16-101 Hudson's Bay Dencrara

16-102 Hudseon's Bay Jamaijca

16-10% Lenon Hart Demerarva

16-113 Young's O1d Sam

LIQUEURS

CANADIAN

17-101 Apricot Brandy (Meagher’s)

17-102 Blackberry Brandy (Meagher’s)
17-103 Cherry Brandy (Meagher's)
17-104 Cherry Whiskey (Mcagher's)
17-108 Creme de Cacaoc (Meagher's)
17-106 Creme de Menthe-Grn. (Meagher's)
17-107 Creme de Menthe-Wht. (Meagher's)
17-108 Peach Brandy (Meagher's)

17-109 Mint Chocolate (W.F.)

17-110 Curacao (Meagher's)

17-111 Meagher's Triple Sec(W¥ht. Curacao)
17-112 Southern Comfort

17-201 Apricot Brandy (McGuinness}
17-206 Creme de Menthe (McGuinnress)

17-213 Cafe de Paris (McGuinness)

25
25
25
35
25
25
25

25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
5
25
25
25
a5
25
26
2s
12
12

12

7.5%
.7.85
7.5%
V\7.70
7.70
7.70
B.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.15%
7.0

9.0S

3.50
3.50
3.50




RUMS

CANADIAN

13-101 Alberta Royal Marine 5 oz 6.60
13-102 McGuinness 99" 25 oz ©.70
13-103 G.G. Montego Extra Dry White 25 o2 6.90
13-104 Schenley's Ron Carioca White 25 o2 6.90
13-10% Walker's Maraca White 25 o2 5.90
13-106 Lamb's Navy 2S o2 7.15
13-107 Lanb's Palm Breeze 25 oz 7.18
13-108 Captain Morgan Black Label 2§ oz 7.15
13-109 Governor General Light 25 oz 7.15
13-110 Bacardi Carta Blanca 25 oz 7.40
13-111 Melch=2r’s Ron Cabana 25 o2 1.70
13-112 McGuinness White 25 oz 6.70
13-113 Schenley’s Ron Carioca Dark 2S oz 6.90
13-118 Alberta Royal Marine Light 28 oz 6.50
13-202 McGuinness **99" 12 o2 3.40
13-20¢ " Schenley's Ron Carioca White 12 oz 3.60
13-206 Lanb's Navy 12 oz 3.60
13.213 Schenley’'s Ron Carioca Dark 12 oz 3.60
3=2re Frerter—ined Ma-riner £ 2 2 34 55—
13-301 Alberta Royal Marine Dark 40 oz 10.45
13-302 McGuinness "99" Dark 40 oz 10.45
13-303 G.G. Montego Extra Dry White 40 oz 10.75
13-305 Walkér‘s Maraca White 40 o= 18.75
13-306 Lamb's Navy 40 oz 11.25
13-308 Captain Morgan BDark * 40 oz 11.25
13-309 Governor General Navy Rum 40 oz 11.28
13-312 McGuinness White 40 oz 10.45
13-314 Alberta Royval Marine White 40 oz 10.4$
13-315 Park & Tilford Kon-Tiki Dark 40 oz 11.00
13-316 Captain Morgan White 40 oz 11.25
13-406 Laadb's Navy 133.5 oz 42,00
CANADIAN RUMS - 32 OVERPROOF

14-103 Lamb's Navy 25 oz 11.95




GINS

CANADIAN DRY

07-101 Gordon's Dry 25 oz 7.15
07-102 Corby's Extra Dry 25 oz 6.90
07-103 Gilbey's London Dry 25 oz 6.80
=107 Metcher Morei—Pry 2o tTTT0
07-203 Gilbey's London Dry 12 oz 3.40
07-303 Gilbey's London Dry 40 oz 10.5%
07-305 Schenley's Silver Wedding 40 oz 10.20
IMPORTED DRY

08-101 Burrough's Becfeater 25 oz 7.15
08-102 Booth's House of Lords 25 o2 7.1%
08-103 Tanqueray Gin {Ory} 25 oz 7.1%
MISCELLANEOUS

09-101 Gilbey's Collins 25 o3 6.75
09-102 Gilbey's Orange 25 o3 6.25
09-.103 Morris Sloe 25 oz 6.50
09-104 DeKuyper Gin 25 oz 6.90
09-201 Gilbey's Collins 12 o2 3.480
vobka

CANADIAN

11-101 Alberta 25 oz 6.70
11-102 Melcher's Golden Eagle 25 oz 6.70
11-103 Schenley Troika .25 oz 6.70
11-104 Snirnosf 25 oz 7.40
1i-108 Poiter 25 oz 5.70
11-202 Melcher's Golden fagle 12 oz 3.480
11-203 Schenley Troika 12 oz 3.40
11-204 Smirnoff 12 oz 3.75
11-.301 Alberta 40 oz 10.35
112304 Smirnoff 40 oz 11.88




7.40

02-116 Peter Dawson 25 oz

9~-Hi= Crantle-Basi-By bl 35=00- -3y
02-124 Dewar's Ne Plus Ultrs 25 oz 10.35 '
02-126 Haig Pinch 28 o2 10.50
02-127 Johnnie Walker Black Label 25 oz 10.20
02-128 Chivas Regal 25 oz 11.0¢
02-131 Hudson's Bay 1670 2S oz 11.5%
02-204 Dewar's Special 12 o2 4.20
02-207 Johnnie Walker Red Label 12 oz 2.20
02-218 Ballantine 12 oz .20
02-407 Johnnie Walker Red Label 133 oz 47.10
RJURBON

03-101 014 Forrester (btld. in Canada) 28 oz 9.00
IRISH

04-101 01d Bushmills 25 o2 .70
BRANDY

IMPORTED

06-101 DeNavilly Three Star 25 oz 7.7
06-192 Emu {Australian) 25 oz 7.70
06-1a3 Courvoisicer V.S, (Cognac) 28.6 oz 11.80
06-104 Hennessey Bras Arze {Cognac) 28.6 oz 12.10
06-105 Monnet (Cognac) 25 oz 10.3%
06-106 Stock 84" 28 oz 7.3§
06-107 Slivevica Plun 25.3 o2 ?7.70
06-108 St. Remy 25 oz $.00
0%- 109 D°'Eaubonne Brandy 25 o2 7.18
06-201 DeNavilly Three Star 12 o2 4.18




01-208 Park & Tilford Medallion 12 o2

01=2¢¢ chenieyia-Golden—Wedding £3an o

01-243 Seagram's V.O. 12 oz

01-245 Walker's Canadian Club 12 o2

¢1-301 Corby's Royal Resecrve 40 oz

01-302 McGuinness Silk Tassel 40 oz

01.303 Sesgran's Five Star 40 oz

01-304 Walker's Special Old 40 oz

01-305 Gilbey's Black Velvet 40 oz

03-307 Hudson's Bay Fine 01d 40 oz 11.25
01-308 Park & Tilford Medallion 40 oz 11.25
01-309 Schenley's Golden Wedding 40 oz 11.28
01-311 Gilbey's Triple Crowsn 40 oz 10.90
01-312 Melcher’s Very Mild 40 oz 10.50
01-323 Alberta Premium 40 oz 10.30
01-3a3t Alberta Carrington 4¢ oz 12.40
01-343 Seagran's V.0. 40 oz 12.65
01-345 Walker's Canadian Club 40 oz 12.6$
01-443 Seagranm's V.0. 133 oz 52,25
01-444 Schenley's O0.F.C. 133 oz 52.25%
01-445 Walker's Canadian Club 133 oz $2.25
scotcH

02-101 Usher's Green Stripe 25 oz

02-102 i#.B.C. Scottish Clansman 25 oz

02-103 Berry*'s Cut:y Sark 25 oz

02-104 Dewar's Special 25 oz

02-105% Grand Macnish 25 oz

02-106 Haig 25 oz

02-107 Johnnie Walker Red Label 25 oz

02-108 Teacher's Highland Creanm 25 oz

02-109 100 Pipers 25 o2

02-110 vat 69 25 oz

021111 Grahan's Rjack Bottle is 0z

02-112 Hudson's Bay 25 oz

02-113 Black § White 25 o2

02-114 McCalluas 2S oz

02-115 Ballantine "




L

MASTER PRICE LIST (INCLUDING SPECIAL LISTINGS)

WHISKIES
CANADIAN
01-101 Corby's Royal Reserve 2S5 oz 7.18
01-102 McGuinness Silk Tassel 25 oz 7.18
01-103 Seagram's Five Star 25 oz 7.15
01-104 Walker's Special 01d 28 oz 7.15
. 01-108 Gilbey's Black Velvet 25 o= 7.40
0l-100 Gooderhan's Little Brown Jug 25 oz 7.30
01-107 Hudson's Bay Fine 01d 2S5 oz 7.30
01-108 Park & Tilford Medaliion 25 o2 7.30°
01-109 Schenley Golden Wedding S oz 7.30
01-110 McGuinness Gold Tassel 25 oz 7.30
01-111 Gilbey's Triple Crown 25 oz 7.15
01-112 Melchers Very Mild 25 oz 7.00
0111y Moturimmess—Whie 5o o0
01—t €orbyta—Speeint 35—er: Sty
han 2 e s W Lo—38% 25—or EEE T
—8i—316 wind Sup 35— Pty
—f i~ Passport 25-or v
~ G119 Schentey—Orier—of—Merit 25~0r 107%S
01-124 Hudson's Bay Royal Charter 25 oz 7.70
01-127 Seagran's "83" 25 oz 7.30
01-128 Schenley Reserve 25 oz 7.70
J1-129 Walker's Inperial 25 o2 7.70
01-141 Alberta Carrington 25 oz 8.0¢0
01-142 Corby's Park Lane 25 o2 8.25
0p-143 Seagran's V.0. 25 oz 8.25%
. 01-144 Schenley O.F.C. 25 oz 8.25
01-145 Walker's Canadian Club 25 oz 8.25
i 01-146 Wiser's Deluxe 25 oz 8.25
i 01-161 Seagraa's Crown Royal 25 oz 11.00
01-162 McGuinness Captains Table 25 oz 11.60
01-202 McGuinness Silk Tassel 12 oz 555
01-203 Seagran's Five Star , 12 02 3.55
01-205 Gilbey's Black Velvet :
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